
4

3

ABCD

1
4

EFGH

B AH G

2
3

Title :

10(*)

10(*)

60

11
0

4,
6

55

10
0

 M66,4

10,5 10,5 10,519,25

17,1 17,1 17,1

24

92

60
,4

24,9

35,8

9,35

70

17,1

11
9,

5
6

17,1

7

33

113,5

111,3

127,6

147

43

5,5

AF40..65 4-pole + CA4 4-pole 
ENCOMBREMENT / DIMENSIONS+DRILLING 1SBB505143D3501 A

Running number Doc Size Type N°Page Rev

Coffy S 20/11/2013 Godie E ECN501834 1:1 1
Author Creation Control First ECN Scale Nb pg

Modif Description DATE N°ECN Author Control

A Creation 29/04/2014 ECN501834 Sylvain Coffy Eliane Godié

Observations: -

Th
e 

in
fo

rm
at

io
n 

co
nt

ai
ne

d 
in

 th
is

 d
oc

um
en

t i
s 

to
 b

e 
ke

pt
 s

tri
ct

ly
 c

on
fid

en
tia

l.
A

ny
 u

na
ut

ho
riz

ed
 u

se
, r

ep
ro

du
ct

io
n,

 d
is

tri
bu

tio
n 

or
 d

is
cl

os
ur

e 
is

 s
tri

ct
ly

 fo
rb

id
de

n.
 A

B
B

 re
se

rv
es

 a
ll 

rig
ht

s.
 c

 C
op

yr
ig

ht
 2

01
3 

A
B

B
. A

ll 
rig

ht
s 

re
se

rv
ed

.

SQR Number:

(*) : minimum distance to grounded component

35mm x 15 EN/IEC60715

ECHELLE 1:2


	Feuille 1
	Vues
	new_view_1
	gauche_2
	new_view_4
	new_view_5



